10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Management

Physician Medical Practitioner

Management

License Vocational Nurse

Clerical

License Vocational Nurse

Physician Medical Practitioner

License Vocational Nurse

Clerical

Management

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Technician

Clerical

License Vocational Nurse

Aide

Clerical

Other Positions Held

Special District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Department

Nursing Administration

Clinic

Plant Operations

Skilled Nursing

Accounting

Skilled Nursing

Clinic

Clinic

Business Office

Clinic

Business Office

Purchasing

Administration

Radiology

Accounting

Skilled Nursing

Clinic

Skilled Nursing

Total Wages

$93,133

$73,988

$58,044

$56,021

$42,041

$41,546

$40,287

$34,907

$30,916

$30,117

$30,018

$28,520

$28,114

$27,497

$26,578

$25,185

$24,988

$24,417



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

License Vocational Nurse

Enviromental

License Vocational Nurse

Management

Management

Aide

Aide

Register Nurse

Technician

Aide

Aide

Aide

Clerical

Clerical

Aide

Enviromental

Enviromental

Management

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Skilled Nursing

Plant Operations

Skilled Nursing

Housekeeping

Public Relations

Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing

Medical Surgical Acute

Data Processing

Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing

Clinic

Skilled Nursing

Business Office

Skilled Nursing

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Administration

$24,190

$23,800

$23,590

$22,658

$21,767

$21,335

$20,744

$20,287

$20,074

$19,893

$19,889

$18,607

$17,854

$17,727

$17,679

$16,716

$16,694

$16,282



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

License Vocational Nurse

Physician Medical Practitioner

Clerical

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Clerical

License Vocational Nurse

Aide

Aide

Management

Clerical

Enviromental

Aide

Aide

Management

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Skilled Nursing

Clinic

Medical Records

Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing

Business Office

Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing

Clinic

Laboratory

Business Office

Housekeeping

Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing

Dietary

$15,995

$15,575

$14,233

$14,184

$14,141

$13,927

$13,881

$13,420

$13,120

$12,928

$12,604

$11,682

$11,528

$11,265

$11,048

$10,930

$9,638

$9,313



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Enviromental

License Vocational Nurse

Aide

Management

License Vocational Nurse

License Vocational Nurse

Management

Technician

License Vocational Nurse

Register Nurse

Enviromental

Aide

License Vocational Nurse

Technician

Management

Enviromental

Technician

Aide

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Housekeeping

Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing

Nursing Administration

Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing

Pharmacy

Laboratory

Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing

Housekeeping

Skilled Nursing

Nursing Administration

Laboratory

Personnel

Dietary

Data Processing

Skilled Nursing

$9,054

$8,503

$8,406

$7,805

$7,758

$7,710

$7,550

$7,108

$7,093

$6,526

$5,724

$5,495

$5,405

$5,375

$5,308

$4,832

$4,802

$4,744



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Aide

License Vocational Nurse

Enviromental

Enviromental

Register Nurse

Enviromental

Enviromental

Enviromental

Clerical

Enviromental

Technician

Aide

Enviromental

Technician

Technician

Enviromental

Aide

Aide

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Skilled Nursing

Dietary

Dietary

Housekeeping

Business Office

Dietary

Maintenance

Skilled Nursing

Dietary

Laboratory

Radiology

Housekeeping

Clinic

Skilled Nursing

$3,987

$3,868

$3,494

$3,476

$3,412

$3,408

$3,036

$2,506

$2,309

$2,162

$2,104

$1,845

$1,806

$1,791

$1,601

$1,565

$1,521

$1,464



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

License Vocational Nurse

Technician

Enviromental

Aide

Aide

aide

Technician

Aide

Register Nurse

Aide

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Kingsburg Tri-County Health
Care District

Skilled Nursing

Radiology

Dietary

Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing

Laboratory

Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing

Skilled Nursing

$1,266

$1,245

$1,230

$1,217

$1,097

$1,081

$1,067

$1,011

$849

$830



