	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Management		Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$93,133
2.	Physician Medical Practitioner		Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Clinic	\$73,988
3.	Management		Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Plant Operations	\$58,044
4.	License Vocational Nurse		Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$56,021
5.	Clerical		Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Accounting	\$42,041
6.	License Vocational Nurse		Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$41,546
7.	Physician Medical Practitioner		Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Clinic	\$40,287
8.	License Vocational Nurse		Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Clinic	\$34,907
9.	Clerical		Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Business Office	\$30,916
10.	Management		Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Clinic	\$30,117
11.	Clerical		Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Business Office	\$30,018
12.	Clerical		Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Purchasing	\$28,520
13.	Clerical		Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Administration	\$28,114
14.	Technician		Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Radiology	\$27,497
15.	Clerical		Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Accounting	\$26,578
16.	License Vocational Nurse		Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$25,185
17.	Aide		Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Clinic	\$24,988
18.	Clerical		Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$24,417

19.	License Vocational Nurse	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$24,190
20.	Enviromental	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Plant Operations	\$23,800
21.	License Vocational Nurse	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$23,590
22.	Management	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$22,658
23.	Management	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Public Relations	\$21,767
24.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$21,335
25.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$20,744
26.	Register Nurse	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Medical Surgical Acute	\$20,287
27.	Technician	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Data Processing	\$20,074
28.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$19,893
29.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$19,889
30.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Clinic	\$18,607
31.	Clerical	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$17,854
32.	Clerical	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Business Office	\$17,727
33.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$17,679
34.	Enviromental	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$16,716
35.	Enviromental	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$16,694
36.	Management	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Administration	\$16,282

37.	License Vocational Nurse	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$15,995
38.	Physician Medical Practitioner	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Clinic	\$15,575
39.	Clerical	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Medical Records	\$14,233
40.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$14,184
41.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$14,141
42.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$13,927
43.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$13,881
44.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$13,420
45.	Clerical	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Business Office	\$13,120
46.	License Vocational Nurse	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$12,928
47.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$12,604
48.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Clinic	\$11,682
49.	Management	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Laboratory	\$11,528
50.	Clerical	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Business Office	\$11,265
51.	Enviromental	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$11,048
52.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$10,930
53.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$9,638
54.	Management	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Dietary	\$9,313

55.	Enviromental	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$9,054
56.	License Vocational Nurse	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$8,503
57.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$8,406
58.	Management	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$7,805
59.	License Vocational Nurse	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$7,758
60.	License Vocational Nurse	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$7,710
61.	Management	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Pharmacy	\$7,550
62.	Technician	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Laboratory	\$7,108
63.	License Vocational Nurse	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$7,093
64.	Register Nurse	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$6,526
65.	Enviromental	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$5,724
66.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$5,495
67.	License Vocational Nurse	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$5,405
68.	Technician	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Laboratory	\$5,375
69.	Management	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Personnel	\$5,308
70.	Enviromental	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Dietary	\$4,832
71.	Technician	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Data Processing	\$4,802
72.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$4,744

73.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$3,987
74.	License Vocational Nurse	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$3,868
75.	Enviromental	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$3,494
76.	Enviromental	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$3,476
77.	Register Nurse	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$3,412
78.	Enviromental	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Dietary	\$3,408
79.	Enviromental	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Dietary	\$3,036
80.	Enviromental	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$2,506
81.	Clerical	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Business Office	\$2,309
82.	Enviromental	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Dietary	\$2,162
83.	Technician	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Maintenance	\$2,104
84.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$1,845
85.	Enviromental	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Dietary	\$1,806
86.	Technician	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Laboratory	\$1,791
87.	Technician	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Radiology	\$1,601
88.	Enviromental	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$1,565
89.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Clinic	\$1,521
90.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$1,464

91.	License Vocational Nurse	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$1,266
92.	Technician	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Radiology	\$1,245
93.	Enviromental	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Dietary	\$1,230
94.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$1,217
95.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$1,097
96.	aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$1,081
97.	Technician	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Laboratory	\$1,067
98.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$1,011
99.	Register Nurse	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$849
100.	Aide	Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District	Skilled Nursing	\$830